
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

France

Italy

Portugal

Spain

Poland

Croatia

Czech Republic

Hungary

Serbia

20,0

30,0

37,0

40,0

41,0

45,0

46,0

50,0

51,0

20.205

14.804

14.909

12.732

12.617

14.692

11.111

10.775

8.505

12.158

10.183

7.795

8.713

8.681

8.781

5.581

6.646

6.499

11,0-  9,0

17,0- 13,0

15,0- 22,0

20,0- 20,0

23,0- 18,0

20,0- 25,0

22,0- 24,0

21,0- 29,0

31,0- 20,0

1  2  4  4
1  1  3  4

2  4  5  6
1  1  3  8

1  3  3  8
5  5  6  6

1  3  7  9
2  3  7  8

5  5  5  8
2  5  5  6

1  2  8  9
2  7  7  9

2  6  7  7
4  4  7  9

3  4  6  8
3  8  9  9

6  7  9  9
2  4  6  8

244

211

225

142

127

146

190

101

120

XXI Coarse Angling World Championship U14

Date 07-08-2016
Organization Federacao Portuguesa

Rio Sorraia - Coruche

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time
15:19:53 President of Jury
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

France

Italy

Poland

Spain

Serbia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Croatia

Hungary

9

13

18

20

20

22

24

25

29

12.158

10.183

8.681

8.713

6.499

7.795

5.530

8.781

6.646

4.075

4.886

3.960

4.574

2.474

3.823

1.846

3.362

4.119

1 - 1 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 3 - 8

2 - 5 - 5 - 6

2 - 3 - 7 - 8

2 - 4 - 6 - 8

5 - 5 - 6 - 6

4 - 4 - 7 - 9

2 - 7 - 7 - 9

3 - 8 - 9 - 9

140

119

66

100

83

139

88

86

68

XXI Coarse Angling World Championship U14

Date 07-08-2016

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Federacao Portuguesa

Rio Sorraia - Coruche

Time
15:22:48 President of Jury
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